Mt. Emmanuel Missionary Captist Church

Rev. Tony Boyce, M.Div., Pastor

Deacon Calvin Pepper, Chairman Deacon Roy Miles, Jr., Treasurer Helene Goodjoin, Minister of Music



Trustee David C. Mitchell, Clerk Trustee Pam Sims, Financial Secretary Maria Vargas, Administrative Assistant

I. Mission

The purpose of the scholarship program at Mt. Emmanuel Missionary Baptist Church is to acknowledge both youth and adults who have been active members of the congregation and who are attempting to further their education. The financial gifts and prayers from the church family and community are intended to support and encourage these students on their journey to reach their academic and spiritual goals.

II. Who is Eligible?

Graduating high school seniors and adults who are active members of Mt. Emmanuel and who have been accepted into an accredited college or vocational school, part-time or full time.

III. Application deadline

All students must submit the following documents before August 1, 2010 in order to be awarded a scholarship:

- Completed application form with Mt. Emmanuel member number.
- 2. Copy of student acceptance letter on college letterhead.
- Address and student account number where scholarship award is to be paid (Scholarship funds will be paid to the institution only).

Scholarship Application Form

Name	Member #
Address:	City
State/Zip	Phone E-mail
School accepted to Name a	nd address:
Applicant Signature	
	TO BE COMPLETED BY CHURCH OFFICER ONLY
Scholarship award amount: \$	
Approval Signatures: 1.	2.
Date:	